
12

Exploded View & Miscellaneous Parts

MAIN UNIT

RA0123500
LATCH NAIL

RA0215000
EXT CAP

M4090141
SPEAKER

RA010300A
KNOB

RA0228800
KNOB

RA0206300
RUBBER PACKING

CS1673001
REAR CASE ASS'Y
(with ANT CONNECTOR (SMA))

RA008920A
O RING

RA0111500
SPECIAL NUT

RA0112300
COIL SPRING

RA0111400
RING NUT

CP6536001
BELT CLIP ASS'Y

RA0207100
TERMINAL PLATE (+)

RA0207200
TERMINAL PLATE (−)

RA0205800
FRONT CASE

ÃÇ Ç

Å
Å

Ä

Æ

Á

Non-designated parts are available only as
part of a designated assembly.

RA0205600
FRONT CASE (16KEY)

Â

VR UNIT

RA0206600
KNOB (Orange:Antenna side)

RA0206900
O RING

RA0207400
INTER CONNECTOR

RA0207500
INTER CONNECTOR

RA0207600
INTER CONNECTOR

RA0207900
HOLDER RUBBER

RA0206400
LCD HOLDER

RA0206800
HOLDER PLATE

G6090136
LCD
RA0206200
LIGHT GUIDE

RA0088900
O RING

DUMMY UNIT

RA0207000
COIL SPRING

RA0215400
SHEET

RA0217300
MYLAR SHEET
RA0217400
REFLECTOR SHEET

RA0228300
KNOB (Gray:Toggle Switch side)

RA0173700
RUBBER KNOB (16KEY)

12
12

É

È
È

Æ

Á
Á

Ã

Ç

Ã

É

É

À U9900094 TAPTITE SCREW  M2X5NI#2 2
Á U9900069 TAPTITE SCREW  M2X9.5NI#2 3
Â U9900092 PAN HEAD SCREW  M1.7X14AU#2 1
Ã U9900093 TAPTITE SCREW  M1.7X5NI#2 3
Ä U9900084 BINDING HEAD SCREW  M2X7.5B 1
Å U9900063 TAPTITE SCREW  2X3.3NI 2
Æ U20305007 BINDING HEAD SCREW  M3X5B 2
Ç U9900068 TAPTITE SCREW  M2X4NI#3 3
È U9900086 TAPTITE SCREW M1.7X2.5B 2
É U07230107 PAN HEAD SCREW  M2X3B #1 3

U07225102 PAN HEAD SCREW  M2X2.5NI #1 1
U02206007 SEMS SCREW  SM2.6X6B 2

11

12

REF. YAESU P/N Description Qty.

RA0229000
INTER CONNECTOR

P1091084
CONNECTOR

RA020830A
DOUBLE FACE

RA0236000
SPACER (EXT)

À
À

RA0210300
RUBBER KNOB
RA0207800
HOLDER RUBBER

11


